Racing KIDS

smeHIE

BALSSATIL
Pos. No.

11 BERLER
1 AX-xo4

57 K&

13 R/ A-w—HLvhk
27 A Ah-RAHh—Lwk
88 /N\Y-TJ—

21 185

17 A A-PaIyk
90 SvTF4—-1—<
31 AyF-Fy~n>
28 B

Driver

_o©0momNoaswN =

R

Pos. No.

11 BERIAR
57 K&

1 AX-xo4

13 1R/ A-w—HLvhk
88 /N\Y-TJ—

27 A Ah-Ah—Lwk
17 A Ah-PayTyk
21 185

31 AyF-Fy~n>
90 SvF4—-1—<
28 B

Driver

_o©0omNoahswN =

mini-motoGP CUP 20

Time
43.441
43.979
43.988
44498
44539
44541
46.817
47575
48.340
48.499
48.512

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11

In Lap

AddOJOD

—_ =
S~

11

Total Time

8:43.680
8:47.459
8:49.543
8:49.718
8:56.490
8:56.604
9:21.732
9:22.773
8:51.390
8:53.088
8:53.343

Delay

0.538
0.547
1.057
1.098
1.100
3.376
4134
4.899
5.058
5.071

=

3.779
5.863
6.038
12.810
12.924
38.052
39.093
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap

BestTime

2012/10/21(SUN)

WETHER: Fine
COURSE: Dry

Team
FTATUTILY + MKD
hina—kazu Racing
CULB PARIS
g S
[iE S
=HZH, + KRC
A-Style
[iE S
Shield R + =k
Shield R + =k
A-Style

Team
4354 FATUTILY + MKD
43588 CULB PARIS

43.938 hina—kazu Racing
43.829 T

44376 —ZH=Hk + KRC
44508 T2

46.387 THHTEL

46.283 A-Style

47591 Shield R + =HZ4k
47963 Shield R + =HZ4k
47.318 A-Style

NATURA CIRCUIT



