

mini-motoGP CUP 第2回

Racing KIDS

参加台数11台

2012/10/21(SUN)

WETHER: Fine

COURSE: Dry

タイムトライアル

Pos.	No.	Driver	Time	In Lap	Delay	Team
1	11	慶虹郎	43.441	4	-	アイアンゲルグ + MKD
2	1	カズ・キング	43.979	9	0.538	hina-kazu Racing
3	57	太陽	43.988	7	0.547	CULB PARIS
4	13	ホノカ・マーガレット	44.498	6	1.057	西村塾
5	27	ユメカ・スカーレット	44.539	7	1.098	西村塾
6	88	ハヤ・ブー	44.541	7	1.100	三井学級 + KRC
7	21	悠成	46.817	4	3.376	A-Style
8	17	マイカ・ジュリエット	47.575	11	4.134	西村塾
9	90	ランディー・ユーマ	48.340	11	4.899	Shield R + 三井学級
10	31	イッキ・ドウ~ハン	48.499	4	5.058	Shield R + 三井学級
11	28	海夢	48.512	11	5.071	A-Style

決勝

Pos.	No.	Driver	Laps	Total Time	差	BestTime	Team
1	11	慶虹郎	12	8:43.680	-	43.541	アイアンゲルグ + MKD
2	57	太陽	12	8:47.459	3.779	43.588	CULB PARIS
3	1	カズ・キング	12	8:49.543	5.863	43.938	hina-kazu Racing
4	13	ホノカ・マーガレット	12	8:49.718	6.038	43.829	西村塾
5	88	ハヤ・ブー	12	8:56.490	12.810	44.376	三井学級 + KRC
6	27	ユメカ・スカーレット	12	8:56.604	12.924	44.508	西村塾
7	17	マイカ・ジュリエット	12	9:21.732	38.052	46.387	西村塾
8	21	悠成	12	9:22.773	39.093	46.283	A-Style
9	31	イッキ・ドウ~ハン	11	8:51.390	1Lap	47.591	Shield R + 三井学級
10	90	ランディー・ユーマ	11	8:53.088	1Lap	47.963	Shield R + 三井学級
11	28	海夢	11	8:53.343	1Lap	47.318	A-Style

NATURA CIRCUIT